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A1 32960 1,0 Б3 8150 4,0 Ц7 5740 7,0 Д2 8310 5,0

A2 19020 4,0 Б4 28510 2,0 Ц6 18270 3,0 Д3 6640 6,0

A3 15660 5,0 Б2 25520 3,0 Ц5 0 8,0 Д1 19370 2,0

A4 24880 2,0 Б6 5850 5,0 Ц8 18650 2,0 Д4 10580 4,0

A5 20650 3,0 Б5 5710 6,0 Ц2 5980 6,0 Д7 0 8,0

A6 6100 7,0 Б8 5340 7,0 Ц1 7770 4,0 Д8 20650 1,0

A7 5520 8,0 Б1 32600 1,0 Ц3 30850 1,0 Д6 19120 3,0

А8 8130 6,0 Б7 4860 8,0 Ц4 6340 5,0 Д5 5540 7,0

16615 14568 11276 14153 Такмичарска стаза: ŠARAN Srpski Itebej
ГЛАВНИ СУДИЈА:Лепомир Ђорђевић

Слободан Госта

СЕКТОР Ц

Дамир Шеврт

Стојан Радић

Слободан Мишков

Саша Царичић

Марко Будаковић

Јовица Савић

Марко Билбија

БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА
Чедомир Саватић

Борислав     

Ковачевић

ЈЕЗЕРО БАЧКИ ЈАРАК
Игор Ћеримовић Андреj Јакобовић

Данло Ковач

Душан Билбија

Александар    

Станковић

72440

15,0

3,0 0

0,0

11,0 0

0,0

88090

13,0

1,0

Бранислав Ракић

Милош Ранчић

6,0 0

0,0

39860

19,0

7,0 7

6,0 6

88090

13,0

19,0

23,0

ЏОЛИ БЕОГРАД
Младен Поповић Немања Јакимов Жељко Ракић

39860

32340

23,0

7,0 0

0,0

32340

ЕНЕРГОТИМ БЕОГРАД
Александар Берец

21,0 0

0,0

59960

13,0

1,0

Ненад Станишић

59960

13,0

0

0,0

55160

5,0 55,0 0

0,0

60550

18,0

72440

15,0

3,0 3
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СЕКТОР А СЕКТОР Б СЕКТОР Д ОВО КОЛО 
Претходна кола

ЗБИРНО
УКУП

Н0

ЕКО ТРОФЕЈ БЕОГРАД

Александар 

Милановић

Александар 

Чугуровић
Мирослав Кошанин 

60550

55160

17,0НИШАВА НИШ
Милош Николић Михајло Симић Душан Ђорђевић

18,0

17,0

4,0 44,0

824870

26,0

8,0 0

0,0

24870

PROSEK

Александар 

СтаменковићМОЋНИ МИКС 

КРАГУЈЕВАЦ
8,0

Петар Билбија

26,0

Милош      

Миладиновић

МГП ОБРЕНОВАЦ
Стевица Бабић

Милош 

Павличевић


